Huntington High Wrestling
2011-2018

Thursday Nov. 30t Quad vs. Beckley, Spring Valley & Winfield 5:30

Saturday Dec. 2 Lake Norman Duals, NC All Day
Wednesday Dec. 6™ @ Pt. Pleasant 6:30
Thursday Dec. 71 @ Ripley 6:30
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 15-16" North Canton Holiday Inv. (Ohio) All Day
Friday Dec. 22" Parkersburg 6:30
Thursday Jan. 4t @ Midland 6:30
Saturday Jan. 6t Quad vs. St. Edward’s (Ohio), Noon
Christiansburg (VA), & Independence

Fri.-Sat. Jan. 12"-13"  Top Gun Tournament (OH) All Day
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 19"-20""  WSAZ Invitational All Day
Saturday Jan. 27 MSAC Tournament @ Parkersburg All Day
Friday Feb. 2 @ University High 6:00
Saturday Feb. 10%" Region 1V Tournament All Day

Thurs.-Sat.  Feb. 22" -24™" WV State Tournament @Big Sandy Arena
Bold indicates home match



